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FEBRUARY 28, 2025 
T H E  H I S T O R I C  D A V E N P O R T

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Dear Friends of Hospice of Spokane,

On February 28, 2025, Hospice of Spokane will be hosting its annual fundraising gala, 
Taste of Life, and we invite you to be part of it!   The event will be held at the Historic 
Davenport Hotel in the Grand Pennington Ballroom from 5:30 – 8:30 p.m.

We will be inviting an array of purveyors to offer tastes of their favorite wines, beers and 
ciders, paired with delicious hors d’oeuvres and desserts prepared by the Davenport 
Hotel’s culinary team.  The Zonky Jazz Band will be returning to provide live music, and we’ll 
also be holding a live and silent auction, as well as other fun activities, all in support of the 
patients and families we serve.

Your sponsorship would help make this event a huge success.  Please take a moment to 
review the various sponsorships that are available and what you would receive in return 
for your investment.  You will also find a response sheet that enables you to confirm your 
interest in becoming a sponsor, with the option to have us invoice you in 2024 or 2025.  
Please complete and return the enclosed form no later than December 6, 2024 for 
maximum recognition.

If you have any questions, please reach out to me at lhenry@hospiceofspokane.org or call 
me at 509-456-0438.

On behalf of all of us at Hospice of Spokane, we appreciate your consideration of a 
sponsorship and look forward to hearing from you!

Sincerely,

Lynsey Henry
Director of Development and Communications

Hospice of Spokane is a 501(c)(3); our tax ID number is 91-0995069. Your gift may be tax 
deductible as allowed by law.



A B O U T  U S

As northeast Washington’s community-based nonprofit hospice, we are 
representative of the community we serve. Founded in 1977, Hospice of Spokane’s 
Board of Trustees is comprised of community volunteers who have a vested 
interest in ensuring excellent end-of-life care for all
members of our community who need it, regardless of their ability to pay. Our 140 
employees and over 200 volunteers who live and work here are committed to that 
same mission, serving patients and families who are dealing with a terminal illness 
throughout Spokane, Ferry, Stevens, and Pend Oreille counties.

Our team of physicians, nurses, social workers, nurse aides, chaplains, volunteers, 
and bereavement counselors address the physical, emotional, and spiritual needs 
of patients, and provide support to their families. Service is provided wherever the 
patient calls home, such as a
private residence, assisted- or skilled-nursing facility, adult family home, or at our 
Hospice House.     

W H Y  F U N D R A I S I N G  I S  I M P O R TA N T

Medicare, Medicaid and private insurance cover most hospice care, but we want
to ensure that anyone who needs hospice care can receive it. No one is turned
away for inability to pay.

F U N D R A I S I N G  A L S O  H E L P S  S U P P O R T

OUR PEDIATRIC PALLIATIVE CARE PROGRAM which provides care to infants and youth who 
have life-limiting or life-threatening conditions. Our Pediatric Palliative Care team also works 
closely with the family to help find the needed resources they may need for their child.

OUR HOSPICE HOUSE where we provide 24-hour, in-patient care.
Our House offers 12 private rooms and many of the comforts
of home and space for visiting with family and friends.

EXPANDED BEREAVEMENT SERVICES where we provide
individual counseling for up to 13 months for family and close 
friends who have lost a loved one on our service. We also provide 
monthly mailings and resources to help cope with their grief.

Hospice House



Our signature fundraising event, Taste of Life, will be held on Friday, February 28, 2025Friday, February 28, 2025 in the 
Grand Pennington Ballroom at the Historic Davenport Hotel.  It is an elegant evening of fine 
wines, brews and ciders paired with delicious tastes offered by the Davenport Hotel, all while 
enjoying music by the Zonky Jazz Band and raising money for Hospice of Spokane. 

Sponsorships from community partners like you make this event possible.  We offer a wide range 
of sponsorship opportunities that offer unique ways to highlight your business and partner with 
you for this community fundraising event.  We hope you will join us!

PRESENTING SPONSOR –  $10,000PRESENTING SPONSOR –  $10,000
Your charitable leadership will showcase your commitment to Your charitable leadership will showcase your commitment to 
ensuring end-of-life care for anyone who needs it.ensuring end-of-life care for anyone who needs it.
• Presenting Sponsor logo partnered with Hospice of

Spokane logo on thank you gift for all attendees
• Exclusive sponsor recognition in radio and print advertising

for the event
• Sponsor’s representative to present welcoming remarks at

the event OR show a 60-second video, if sponsor wishes
• Opportunity to distribute sponsor-provided and branded

item to guests
• Logo recognition on cover of Event Program
• Full-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo recognition on the

HoS website and social media pages
• Tickets for 16 guests
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and Post-event social media recognition

HORS D’OEUVRES SPONSOR – $5,000HORS D’OEUVRES SPONSOR – $5,000
Showcase your name/logo on each of the Hors d’oeuvres 
tables, complemented with your customized, logo napkins.
• Sponsor name/logo elegantly displayed on each of the

hors d’oeuvres tables
• Sponsor logo on hors d’oeuvres napkins placed on the

hors d’oeuvres tables
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS website and social

media pages
• Tickets for 8 guests
• Half-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and Post-event social media recognition

DESSERT SPONSOR – $5,000DESSERT SPONSOR – $5,000
Showcase your name/logo on the dessert table(s), 
complemented with your customized, logo napkins.
• Sponsor name/logo elegantly displayed on the dessert

table(s)
• Sponsor logo on dessert napkins placed on the dessert

table(s)
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS website
• Tickets for 8 guests
• Half-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and Post-event social media recognition

LIBATIONS SPONSOR –  $5,000LIBATIONS SPONSOR –  $5,000
Help our guests enjoy the wide variety of libations offered 
throughout the evening.
• Sponsor logo at each of the purveyor tables.
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS website
• Tickets for 8 guests
• Half-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and Post-event social media recognition

MEMORY DOVE APPEAL SPONSOR – $5,000MEMORY DOVE APPEAL SPONSOR – $5,000
Raise YOUR paddle high for the Live Appeal.
• Sponsor is recognized at the start of the Live Appeal

segment of the program
• Sponsor logo on bid paddles given to each guest at the

event
• Sponsor logo recognition on the

HoS website and social media pages
• Tickets for 8 guests



• Half-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during

event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post event social media recognition

MYSTERY BOX SPONSOR – $5,000MYSTERY BOX SPONSOR – $5,000
Add an element of mystery and surprise to the evening for those 
who choose to take a chance on a mystery box.
• Sponsor logo included with each Mystery Box
• Recognition as sponsor for Mystery Box prize drawing
• Sponsor highlighted during the evening’s event, prior to the

Mystery Box drawing
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS Website
• Tickets for 8 guests
• Half-page ad in Print Program
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Pre and Post-event social media recognition

CENTERPIECE SPONSOR – $3,500CENTERPIECE SPONSOR – $3,500
Help make the evening just a little more special.
• Sponsor logo on or near each of the table centerpieces
• Sponsor logo recognition on the

HoS website
• Tickets for 6 guests
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition

LIVE AUCTION SPONSOR – $3,500LIVE AUCTION SPONSOR – $3,500
Going once, going twice…Sold!
• Sponsor logo on live auction slide show slides
• Verbal recognition to kick off live auction
• Sponsor logo recognition on the

HoS website
• Tickets for 6 guests
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition

SILENT AUCTION SPONSOR – $3,500SILENT AUCTION SPONSOR – $3,500
Keep an eye out on those Silent Auction tables!
• Sponsor logo on all Silent Auction signage place around

tables
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS website
• Tickets for 6 guests
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition

PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR – $2,500PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR – $2,500
Capture the memories of the evening.
• Sponsor logo sign next to the photo booth
• Sponsor logo recognition on the HoS website
• Tickets for 4 guests
• Sponsor logo displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition

GLITZ & GLAM SPONSOR –  $2,500GLITZ & GLAM SPONSOR –  $2,500
Help set the decorum and lighting for the evening.
• Sponsor logo sign inside event ballroom
• Sponsor name recognition on the

HoS website
• Tickets for 4 guests
• Sponsor name displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition

FRIEND SPONSOR – $1,200FRIEND SPONSOR – $1,200
Be “Our Friend” in support of Hospice of Spokane.
• Sponsor name recognition on the HoS website
• Tickets for 2 guests
• Sponsor name displayed on video screens during event
• Verbal recognition during the event
• Pre and post-event social media recognition



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:
q Check enclosed

q Please invoice me in (circle one): ___2024    ___2025

q Please charge my credit card (circle one): 

Visa         MasterCard         AMEX         Discover

Card #:    ___________ - ___________ - ___________ - _ ____

Exp. Date: ______ / ______ 

HOSPICE OF SPOKANE
attn.: Taste of Life
PO Box 2215
Spokane, WA 99210-2215
Phone: 509.456.0438
Fax: 509.458.0359
fundraising@hospiceofspokane.org

S P O N S O R S H I P  L E V E L P R I C E
Presenting Sponsor 	 q  $10,000
Hors D’Oeuvres Sponsor	 q  $5,000
Dessert Sponsor	 q  $5,000
Libations Sponsor	 q  $5,000
Memory Dove Appeal Sponsor	 q  $5,000
Mystery Box Sponsor	 q  $5,000
Centerpiece Sponsor	 q  $3,500
Live Auction Sponsor	 q  $3,500
Silent Auction Sponsor	 q  $3,500
Photo Booth Sponsor 	 q  $2,500
Glitz & Glam Sponsor 	 q  $2,500
Friend Sponsor 	 q  $1,200

Organization:_ ____________________________________________________________

Mailing Address:____________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________

Contact:_ _______________________________________________________________

Phone:_ ________________________________________________________________

Email:__________________________________________________________________

Signature:_ ______________________________________________________________





PO Box 2215 Spokane, WA 99210-2215
Phone: 509.456.0438

Fax: 509.458.0359
website: www.hospiceofspokane.org




